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3/18/2022 1:00 PM 17 1619U Girls 1619G01 Diamond Head Rob Lee 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 1:00 PM 17 1619U Girls 1619G04 Leeward Richard Wentling 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/18/2022 1:00 PM 19 1619U Girls 1619G03 West Oahu Kris Cannella 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 1:00 PM 19 1619U Girls 1619G02 Aiea Andy Godefroy 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 2:45 PM 18 14U Girls 14G03 West Oahu Kevin Tanita 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 2:45 PM 18 14U Girls 14G04 Kaneohe Dean Tamayori 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 2:45 PM 20 1619U Boys 1619B03 West Oahu Vel Almogela 4 12.7 3 10 9.7
3/18/2022 2:45 PM 20 1619U Boys 1619B01 Leeward Danny Aiu 4 4 3 10 1
3/18/2022 3:30 PM 17 1619U Girls 1619G04 Leeward Richard Wentling 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 3:30 PM 17 1619U Girls 1619G03 West Oahu Kris Cannella 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 3:30 PM 18 14U Girls 14G01 AYSO United - Hilo Valmores Kalaola 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 3:30 PM 18 14U Girls 14G02 AYSO United Jordan Abe 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 5:00 PM 20 1619U Boys 1619B04 Kaneohe Kauai Galeng 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 5:00 PM 20 1619U Boys 1619B02 Diamond Head Robert Strand 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 9:30 AM 17 1619U Girls 1619G02 Aiea Andy Godefroy 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 9:30 AM 17 1619U Girls 1619G04 Leeward Richard Wentling 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 9:30 AM 18 1619U Girls 1619G03 West Oahu Kris Cannella 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/19/2022 9:30 AM 18 1619U Girls 1619G01 Diamond Head Rob Lee 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/19/2022 11:15 AM 17 14U Girls 14G04 Kaneohe Dean Tamayori 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 11:15 AM 17 14U Girls 14G02 AYSO United Jordan Abe 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 11:15 AM 18 14U Girls 14G03 West Oahu Kevin Tanita 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 11:15 AM 18 14U Girls 14G01 AYSO United - Hilo Valmores Kalaola 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 11:15 AM 19 1619U Boys 1619B04 Kaneohe Kauai Galeng 11.8 13.5 6.9 5 27.2
3/19/2022 11:15 AM 19 1619U Boys 1619B03 West Oahu Vel Almogela 9.9 10.5 6.9 0 27.3
3/19/2022 11:15 AM 20 1619U Boys 1619B02 Diamond Head Robert Strand 10.1 13.5 6.9 5 25.5
3/19/2022 11:15 AM 20 1619U Boys 1619B01 Leeward Danny Aiu 10.1 13.5 6.9 5 25.5
3/19/2022 1:00 PM 17 1619U Girls 1619G02 Aiea Andy Godefroy 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 1:00 PM 17 1619U Girls 1619G01 Diamond Head Rob Lee 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 2:45 PM 17 14U Girls 14G02 AYSO United Jordan Abe 12.6 13.5 5.3 0 31.4
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3/19/2022 2:45 PM 17 14U Girls 14G03 West Oahu Kevin Tanita 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 2:45 PM 18 14U Girls 14G01 AYSO United - Hilo Valmores Kalaola 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 2:45 PM 18 14U Girls 14G04 Kaneohe Dean Tamayori 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 2:45 PM 19 1619U Boys 1619B02 Diamond Head Robert Strand 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 2:45 PM 19 1619U Boys 1619B03 West Oahu Vel Almogela 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 2:45 PM 20 1619U Boys 1619B01 Leeward Danny Aiu 0 0 0 0 0
3/19/2022 2:45 PM 20 1619U Boys 1619B04 Kaneohe Kauai Galeng 0 0 0 0 0
3/18/2022 2:00 PM 14A 14U 7x7 Girls 14G702 AYSO United Zaricke Jackson 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 2:00 PM 14A 14U 7x7 Girls 14G706 Mililani TJ Nguyen 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/18/2022 2:00 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Girls 14G705 Honolulu Gary Blum 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 2:00 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Girls 14G703 Diamond Head Kelly Zane 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 3:30 PM 14A 14U 7x7 Boys 14B01 West Oahu Michael Cannella 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/18/2022 3:30 PM 14A 14U 7x7 Boys 14B701 AYSO United Kristie Masuoka 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/18/2022 3:30 PM 12A 14U 7x7 Boys 14B702 Honolulu Stephen Odo 11.8 13.5 5.2 0 30.5
3/18/2022 3:30 PM 12A 14U 7x7 Boys 14B02 Kailua Sara Anglin 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/18/2022 3:30 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Girls 14G704 Honolulu Gary Blum 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 3:30 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Girls 14G701 Aiea Thomas Hayes 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 5:00 PM 12A 14U 7x7 Boys 14B03 AYSO United Cole Horita 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 5:00 PM 12A 14U 7x7 Boys 14B703 Mililani Sharon Mujtabaa 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/18/2022 5:00 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Girls 14G705 Honolulu Gary Blum 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/18/2022 5:00 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Girls 14G706 Mililani TJ Nguyen 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/19/2022 9:30 AM 12A 14U 7x7 Girls 14G702 AYSO United Zaricke Jackson 12.6 13.5 6.7 0 32.8
3/19/2022 9:30 AM 12A 14U 7x7 Girls 14G701 Aiea Thomas Hayes 12.6 13.3 6.9 0 32.8
3/19/2022 9:30 AM 12B 14U 7x7 Girls 14G703 Diamond Head Kelly Zane 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 9:30 AM 12B 14U 7x7 Girls 14G704 Honolulu Gary Blum 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 11:00 AM 12A 14U 7x7 Boys 14B703 Mililani Sharon Mujtabaa 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 11:00 AM 12A 14U 7x7 Boys 14B01 West Oahu Michael Cannella 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 11:00 AM 12B 14U 7x7 Boys 14B701 AYSO United Kristie Masuoka 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 11:00 AM 12B 14U 7x7 Boys 14B702 Honolulu Stephen Odo 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
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3/19/2022 11:00 AM 10 14U 7x7 Boys 14B02 Kailua Sara Anglin 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/19/2022 11:00 AM 10 14U 7x7 Boys 14B03 AYSO United Cole Horita 11.8 12.7 5.1 0 29.6
3/19/2022 12:30 PM 12A 14U 7x7 Girls 14G703 Diamond Head Kelly Zane 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
3/19/2022 12:30 PM 12A 14U 7x7 Girls 14G702 AYSO United Zaricke Jackson 12.6 10.9 6.9 0 30.4
3/19/2022 12:30 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Boys 14G706 Mililani TJ Nguyen 11.8 9.6 6.3 0 27.7
3/19/2022 12:30 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Boys 14G704 Honolulu Gary Blum 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/19/2022 2:00 PM 12A 14U 7x7 Boys 14B702 Honolulu Stephen Odo 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/19/2022 2:00 PM 12A 14U 7x7 Boys 14B703 Mililani Sharon Mujtabaa 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/19/2022 2:00 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Boys 14B03 AYSO United Cole Horita 4 12.7 6.3 5 18
3/19/2022 2:00 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Boys 14B701 AYSO United Kristie Masuoka 11.8 12.7 6.3 0 30.8
3/19/2022 2:00 PM 10 14U 7x7 Boys 14B01 West Oahu Michael Cannella 12.2 13.5 6.9 0 32.6
3/19/2022 2:00 PM 10 14U 7x7 Boys 14B02 Kailua Sara Anglin 12.2 13.3 6.9 0 32.4
3/19/2022 3:30 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Girls 14G701 Aiea Thomas Hayes 12.6 4 0 0 16.6
3/19/2022 3:30 PM 12B 14U 7x7 Girls 14G705 Honolulu Gary Blum 12.6 13.5 6.9 0 33
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